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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

SPRINTER

20 TREINO - SPRINTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:39:21

05/09/2024 11:40 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
16 50.973 +0.270 11:57:27.706 9 53.944 +3.139 11:56:35.32
(33) VICTOR TIERI 17 50.941 +0.238 11:58:18.647 10 51.300 +0.495 11:57:26.62
1 1:01.960 +11.615 11:40:59.086 18 3:35.114 +2:44 411 12:01:53.761 1 50.816 +0.011 11:58:17 .47
2 51.589 +1.244 11:41:50.675 19 52.290 +1.587 12:02:46.051 12 50.813 +0.008 11:59:08.25
3 52.094 +1.749 11:42:42.769 20 51.124 +0.421 12:03:37.175 13 50.826 +0.021 11:59:59.07
4 50.987 +0.642 11:43:33.756 21 50.904 +0.201 12:04:28.079 14 12:00:49.8¢
5 51.180 +0.835 11:44:24.936 22 50.904 +0.201 12:05:18.983 15 51.052 +0.247 12:01:40.9¢
6 50.763 +0.418 11:45:15.699 16 51.054 +0.249 12:02:31.9¢
7 3:58.652 +3:08.307 11:49:14.351 (41) CADI BAPTISTA 17 50.847 +0.042 12:03:22.8:
8 54.673 +4.328 11:50:09.024 1 53.942 +3.178 11:40:27.076 18 51.103 +0.298 12:04:13.9¢
9 50.821 +0.476 11:50:59.845 2 51.487 +0.723 11:41:18.563
10 50.446 +0.101 11:51:50.291 3 51.029 +0.265 11:42:09.592 (21) DANIEL NEUMANN
11 50.396 +0.051 11:52:40.687 4 51.056 +0.292 11:43:00.648 1 56.824 +5.952 11:40:28.15
12 50.478 +0.133 11:53:31.165 5 50.877 +0.113 11:43:51.525 2 52.485 +1.613 11:41:20.62
13 50.536 +0.191 11:54:21.701 6 51.015 +0.251 11:44:42.540 3 51.510 +0.638 11:42:12.14
14 2:18.229 +1:27.884 11:56:39.930 7 50.826 +0.062 11:45:33.366 4 51.518 +0.646 11:43:03.66
15 52.622 +2277 11:57:32.552 8 50.995 +0.231 11:46:24.361 5 51.378 +0.506 11:43:55.04
16 50.569 +0.224 11:58:23.121 9 51.078 +0.314 11:47:15.439 6 51.583 +0.711 11:44:46.62
17 50.370 +0.025 11:59:13.491 10 8:23.351 +7:32.587 11:55:38.790 7 51.131 +0.259 11:45:37.75
18 2:14.210 +1:23.865 12:01:27.701 " 53.932 +3.168 11:56:32.722 8 51.308 +0.436 11:46:29.0¢
19 51.612 +1.267 12:02:19.313 12 51.017 +0.253 11:57:23.739 9 4:12.799 +3:21.927 11:50:41.8¢
20 50.471 +0.126 12:03:09.784 13 50.877 +0.113 11:58:14.616 10 55.354 +4.482 11:51:37.21
21 XS 12:04:00.129 14 50.853 +0.089 11:59:05.469 1 51.683 +0.811 11:52:28.9(
22 50.491 +0.146 12:04:50.620 15 51.203 +0.439 11:59:56.672 12 51.073 +0.201 11:53:19.97
23 50.389 +0.044 12:05:41.009 16 12:00:47.436 13 50.876 +0.004 11:54:10.8¢
17 50.924 +0.160 12:01:38.360 14 11:55:01.72
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 18 50.807 +0.043 12:02:29.167 15 51.063 +0.191 11:55:52.7¢
1 56.209 +5.573 11:40:57.300 19 50.877 +0.113 12:03:20.044 16 2:06.632 +1:15.760 11:57:59.41
2 52.052 +1.416 11:41:49.352 20 50.890 +0.126 12:04:10.934 17 52.796 +1.924 11:58:52.21
3 51.468 +0.832 11:42:40.820 18 51.010 +0.138 11:59:43.22
4 51.216 +0.580 11:43:32.036 (22) MAXIMO TOVIGGINO 19 51.322 +0.450 12:00:34.5¢
5 51.177 +0.541 11:44:23.213 1 57.188 +6.401 11:40:53.041 20 51.218 +0.346 12:01:25.7¢
6 51.155 +0.519 11:45:14.368 2 51.816 +1.029 11:41:44.857
7 3:30.017 +2:39.381 11:48:44.385 3 51.714 +0.927 11:42:36.571 (77) HENRIQUE GOMES
8 52.454 +1.818 11:49:36.839 4 51.265 +0.478 11:43:27.836 1 54.075 +3.160 11:40:20.3€
9 51.249 +0.613 11:50:28.088 5 51.311 +0.524 11:44:19.147 2 51.819 +0.904 11:41:12.21
10 51.315 +0.679 11:51:19.403 6 51.172 +0.385 11:45:10.319 3 51.596 +0.681 11:42:03.81
1 51.197 +0.561 11:52:10.600 7 51.166 +0.379 11:46:01.485 4 51.632 +0.717 11:42:55.44
12 51.146 +0.510 11:53:01.746 8 51.008 +0.221 11:46:52.493 5 51.979 +1.064 11:43:47 .42
13 51.303 +0.667 11:53:53.049 9 50.974 +0.187 11:47:43.467 6 51.540 +0.625 11:44:38.96
14 51.196 +0.560 11:54:44.245 10 3:23.924 +2:33.137 11:51:07.391 7 51.395 +0.480 11:45:30.3¢
15 4:18.030 +3:27.394 11:59:02.275 " 54.184 +3.397 11:52:01.575 8 3:57.125 +3:06.210 11:49:27 .48
16 55.798 +5.162 11:59:58.073 12 51.986 +1.199 11:52:53.561 9 55.082 +4.167 11:50:22.56
17 51.313 +0.677 12:00:49.386 13 50.845 +0.058 11:53:44.406 10 51.438 +0.523 11:51:14.0C
18 50.791 +0.155 12:01:40.177 14 11:54:35.193 1 51.015 +0.100 11:52:05.0
19 50.907 +0.271 12:02:31.084 15 50.985 +0.198 11:55:26.178 12 11:52:55.93
20 50.710 +0.074 12:03:21.794 16 51.459 +0.672 11:56:17.637 13 51.122 +0.207 11:53:47.05
21 m 12:04:12.430 17 50.809 +0.022 11:57:08.446 14 51.308 +0.393 11:54:38.3€
22 50.920 +0.284 12:05:03.350 18 50.899 +0.112 11:57:59.345 15 7:10.044 +6:19.129 12:01:48.4(
19 2:21.360 +1:30.573 12:00:20.705
(73) RODRIGO PIONEER 20 52.016 +1.229 12:01:12.721 (29) ENRICCO ABREU
1 56.063 +5.360 11:40:30.478 21 51.054 +0.267 12:02:03.775 1 54.770 +3.817 11:40:25.66
2 52.614 +1.911 11:41:23.092 22 50.846 +0.059 12:02:54.621 2 52.182 +1.229 11:41:17.8¢
3 51.641 +0.938 11:42:14.733 23 50.958 +0.171 12:03:45.579 3 52.011 +1.058 11:42:09.86
4 51.669 +0.966 11:43:06.402 24 51.069 +0.282 12:04:36.648 4 51.608 +0.655 11:43:01.47
5 51.253 +0.550 11:43:57.655 25 50.846 +0.059 12:05:27.494 5 51.567 +0.614 11:43:53.0¢
6 51.276 +0.573 11:44:48.931 6 51.377 +0.424 11:44:44.41
7 51.196 +0.493 11:45:40.127 (3) MANUEL PAREDES 7 51.441 +0.488 11:45:35.85
8 51.334 +0.631 11:46:31.461 1 1:00.564 +9.759 11:40:34.905 8 3:50.685 +2:59.732 11:49:26.5¢
9 4:56.177 +4:05.474 11:51:27.638 2 52.496 +1.691 11:41:27.401 9 54.605 +3.652 11:50:21.14
10 54.494 +3.791 11:52:22.132 3 52.183 +1.378 11:42:19.584 10 51.569 +0.616 11:51:12.71
1 51.187 +0.484 11:53:13.319 4 51.571 +0.766 11:43:11.155 " 51.072 +0.119 11:52:03.7¢
12 11:54:04.022 5 51.135 +0.330 11:44:02.290 12 51.341 +0.388 11:52:55.12
13 50.752 +0.049 11:54:54.774 6 51.118 +0.313 11:44:53.408 13 51.430 +0.477 11:53:46.5¢
14 50.847 +0.144 11:55:45.621 7 50.956 +0.151 11:45:44.364 14 51.068 +0.115 11:54:37.62
15 51.112 +0.409 11:56:36.733 8 9:57.013 +9:06.208 11:55:41.377 15 50.953 11:55:28.57
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

| SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - SPRINTER 05/09/2024 11:40 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:39:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
16 5:30.502 +4:39.549 12:00:59.080 7 2:25.362 +1:33.724 11:47:25.565
17 52.623 +1.670 12:01:51.703 8 53.066 +1.428 11:48:18.631
18 52.381 +1.428 12:02:44.084 9 51.875 +0.237 11:49:10.506
19 51.119 +0.166 12:03:35.203 10 51.805 +0.167 11:50:02.311
20 51.011 +0.058 12:04:26.214 11 51.752 +0.114 11:50:54.063
21 51.101 +0.148 12:05:17.315 12 11:51:45.701
13 2:34.144 +1:42.506 11:54:19.845
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 14 55.717 +4.079 11:55:15.562
1 57.677 +6.665 11:40:57.588 15 51.731 +0.093 11:56:07.293
2 52.509 +1.497 11:41:50.097 16 51.770 +0.132 11:56:59.063
3 51.258 +0.246 11:42:41.355 17 51.894 +0.256 11:57:50.957
4 51.295 +0.283 11:43:32.650 18 51.740 +0.102 11:58:42.697
5 51.164 +0.152 11:44:23.814 19 51.700 +0.062 11:59:34.397
6 51.169 +0.157 11:45:14.983 20 51.717 +0.079 12:00:26.114
é 51.840 +0.828 11:46:06.823 21 51.866 +0.228 12:01:17.980
8 51.364 +0.352 11:46:58.187 22 53.027 +1.389 12:02:11.007
9 2:07.865  +1:16.853 11:49:06.052 23 52.006 +0.368 12:03:03.013
10 53.106 +2.094 11:49:59.158 24 51.794 +0.156 12:03:54.807
11 51.498 +0.486 11:50:50.656
12 51.751 +0.739 11:51:42.407 (38) RODRIGO PUZZIELLO
13 9:08.231 +8:17.219 12:00:50.638 1 55.989 +3.535 11:40:49.611
14 56.557 +5.545 12:01:47.195 2 53.685 +1.231 11:41:43.296
15 51.789 +0.777 12:02:38.984 3 53.695 +1.241 11:42:36.991
16 12:03:29.996 N 52.454 | 11:43:20.445
17 51.163 +0.151 12:04:21.159 5 52.547 +0.093 11:44:21.992
18 51.154 +0.142 12:05:12.313 6 52.733 +0.279 11:45:14.725
7 48.475 -3.979 11:46:03.200
(18) MARCUS LOPES 8 52.951 +0.497 11:46:56.151
1 58.013 +6.791 11:40:33.798 9 52.734 +0.280 11:47:48.885
2 53.019 +1.797 11:41:26.817 10 3:17.661 +2:25.207 11:51:06.546
3 52.566 +1.344 11:42:19.383 1 54.229 +1.775 11:52:00.775
4 1:49.091 +57.869 11:44:08.474 12 53.423 +0.969 11:52:54.198
5 52.418 +1.196 11:45:00.892 13 52.785 +0.331 11:53:46.983
6 51.369 +0.147 11:45:52.261
7 51.715 +0.493 11:46:43.976
8 51.862 +0.640 11:47:35.838
9 51.793 +0.571 11:48:27.631
10 4:48.022 +3:56.800 11:53:15.653
" 53.364 +2.142 11:54:09.017
12 51.727 +0.505 11:55:00.744
13 4:33.825 +3:42.603 11:59:34.569
14 52.884 +1.662 12:00:27.453
15 51.597 +0.375 12:01:19.050
16 51.377 +0.155 12:02:10.427
17 51.458 +0.236 12:03:01.885
18 51.222 12:03:53.107
(5) PEDRO CARLONI
1 55.672 +4.208 11:40:22.845
2 52.088 +0.624 11:41:14.933
3 51.724 +0.260 11:42:06.657
4 51.539 +0.075 11:42:58.196
5 51.520 +0.056 11:43:49.716
6 11:44:41.180
7 51.560 +0.096 11:45:32.740
8 52.446 +0.982 11:46:25.186
9 51.583 +0.119 11:47:16.769
10 2:52.520 +2:01.056 11:50:09.289
(7) JEFF GIASSI
1 56.300 +4.662 11:40:40.226
2 52.865 +1.227 11:41:33.091
3 52.010 +0.372 11:42:25.101
4 51.692 +0.054 11:43:16.793
5 51.657 +0.019 11:44:08.450
6 51.753 +0.115 11:45:00.203
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